Ty s o SRR W
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-11-423-003

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

40 FT
JAMES ALL

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

7583 J WARREN & IRVIN H

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-7-81
7-5-00
2-14-01
3-26-03
11-22-04

RANDALL HAROLD D & GLADYS

RANDALL GLADYS
BELTZER SHELLY KAY

SCHOCK DANA L

ROBINETTE DEBORAH L
WAGNER DEBORAH L & GILBERT

NO C.F.
SP NO FEE

S.P. 46,000

S.P. 63,750
SP NO FEE




